CATERING

If you do not receive a phone or email confirmation within 15 minutes,

please call C3 at 866.677.3493 to confirm receipt of your order.
Please call for delivery time availability on same day orders.

FAX COVER

FAX TO: 713.758.0125
To: Corporate Catering Concierge Date:

Fax: 713.758.0125 Pages: with cover

Company Name:

Delivery Address: Floor/ Suite:

Contact Name:

Email Address:

Phone Number: Ext.:

Cell Number:

Number of people you will be serving:

Payment By: Check AMEX Visa
Time Requested:

Date Requested:

Card Number: Exp. Date:

CVV: Billing Zip Code:

Comments:

MCard



Frankie B. Mandola - Italian

SERVICE LEVELS

Set Up Service

Our staff will set-up with a buffet linen, chafing dishes, all
serving pieces and have everything ready to enjoy at your
required start time. Then the staff person will return the same
day to pick

Service Fee for Full Service Event with Staff

This fee will be adjusted for each event based on the size of the
event.

Cancellation Policy

Any order cancelled with less than 24 hours notice will be
charged full price.

*SPECIAL DIETARY ITEM**

Any food allergies or dietary restrictions should be noted here
to ensure your meal is handled with care. The chef will prepare
a meal accordingly or you can describe in detail what you would
lik

PLATES AND UTENSILS

Complimentary Plates, Napkins, Utensils and Serving
Utensils

Please include the number of guests you will be serving. We
will provide the appropriate number of service items for your
meal.

SOUPS

Minestrone Soup (Cup)
(20 minimum) 8 oz

$100

$100

$0

$10

$0

$6.95



SALADS

Insalata Mona Lisa (Half Pan)

(SERVES 10) Mixed lettuces with creamy balsamic dressing,
topped with tomatoes, sweet roasted almonds and feta cheese.

Insalata Mista (Half Pan)

(Serves 10) Mixed greens, tomatoes, red onions, celery and
black olives topped with Parmesan cheese and served with a
vinaigrette dressing.

Insalata Mista w/ Grilled Chicken (Entree)

Classic Italian mixed salad with lettuce greens, cucumber,
celery, diced tomato, diced red onion, pitted green olives,
grated Parmesan cheese, grilled chicken and homemade Italian
vinaigrette.

Caesar Salad (Half Pan)

Romaine lettuce, Parmesan cheese, croutons and Caesar
dressing.

ENTREES

Chicken Lamberti (CLIENT FAVORITE!)

(20 MINIMUM) Chicken Milanese with a lemon caper butter
sauce. Served with penne pasta and fresh vegetables

Chicken Picatta (CLIENT FAVORITE!)

(10 MINIMUM) Topped with lemon bianco sauce, served with
penne pasta agli olio and fresh vegetables

Chicken Marsala

(10 MINIMUM) Chicken Milanese topped with marsala wine
sauce and mushrooms. Served with mashed potatoes and
fresh vegetables

Chicken Parmesan

$60

$48

$18.95

$48

$17.95

$17.95

$18.95



(10 MINIMUM) Dusted in mama Mandolas breadcrumbs topped
with fontina cheese and pomodoro sauce. Served with penne
pasta, marinara and fresh vegetables

Pork Chop Milanese

(20 MINIMUM) Pork chop coated with our mama Mandola
bread crumbs and topped with artichoke hearts and lemon
butter sauce. Served with penne pasta and fresh vegetables.

Shrimp Damian

(10 MINIMUM) Shrimp sauteed with garlic, white wine and
butter. Served with penne pasta alfredo and fresh vegetables.

Grilled Salmon

(10 MINIMUM) Served with a lemon vinaigrette with rosemary
roasted potatoes and fresh vegetables.

PASTA

Homemade Lasagna (Half Pan)
(Serves 9) Made with a meat sauce.

Spaghetti with Meat Balls
(10 MINIMUM)

Spaghetti

(10 MINIMUM) Served with your choice of Marinara or Alfredo
sauce

Penne with Mushrooms

(10 MINIMUM) Penne pasta with grilled chicken and
mushrooms in a light alfredo sauce.

Tortellini

(10 MINIMUM) Stuffed with cheese and topped with a choice of
alfredo or pesto sauce.

$18.95

$16.95

$22.95

$21.95

$95

$18.95

$11.95

$17.95

$14.95



Pasta Primavera $12.95

(10 MINIMUM) Bowtie pasta tossed with spring vegetables,
garlic and olive oil.

Homemade Vegetable Lasagna (Half Pan) $65
(Serves 10) Made with a marinara sauce.

Eggplant Parmesan $16.95
(10 MINIMUM)
SIDES

Mama Mandolas String Beans $5.95

(10 MINIMUM) With Italian bread crumbs, garlic, Parmesan
cheese and olive oil.

Rolls (Dozen) $18
Served with butter.

Focaccia Bread $2
(Per person)

DESSERTS

Tiramisu $7.95
10 Minimum

Bread Pudding (Half Pan) $55

(Serves 15) Served with a Jack Daniel's sauce.

Tiramisu (Half Sheet) $120
(SERVES 24)

Carrot Cake $5.95
10 Minimum



Carrot Cake (12" Round)
(Serves 14)

Chocolate Cake
10 Minimum

Chocolate Cake (12" Round)
(Serves 14)

[talian Cream Cake
10 Minimum

Italian Cream Cake (12" Round)
(Serves 14)

Mini Cannoli (Dozen)
Biscotti (Dozen)

Assorted Cookies (Dozen)

BEVERAGES

Iced Tea (Gallon)

Includes cups, ice, lemons, sugar and sweet n low.

Lemonade (Gallon)
Includes cups and ice.

Coke (12 oz. can)
Diet Coke (12 oz. can)

Dr. Pepper (12 oz. can)

$60

$5.95

$60

$5.95

$60

$35

$32

$24

$11.95

$14.95

$1.95

$1.95

$1.95



Sprite (12 oz. can)
Bottled Water

Extra Ice & Cups

EXTRAS

Catering Service Agreement

TO CONFIRM AND FINALIZE YOUR EVENT: The catering
agreement must be signed to confirm the booking of your
event. Please print this order and initial each page and either
fax back to 713.758.0125 or

Table Cloth

(For a 6' banquet table) ONLY AVAILABLE FOR FULL
SERVICE STAFFED EVENTS

$1.95

$1.95

$1

$0

$10



