

If you do not receive a phone or email confirmation within 15 minutes, please call C3 at 866.677.3493 to confirm receipt of your order.

Please call for delivery time availability on same day orders.

FAX COVER

FAX TO: 713.758.0125

To: Corporate Catering Concierge	Date:		
Fax: 713.758.0125	Pages:	with cover	
Company Name:			
Delivery Address:	Floor/ Suite):	
Contact Name:			
Email Address:			
Phone Number:	Ext.:		
Cell Number:			
Number of people you will be serving	g:		
Payment By: Check Time Requested:	AMEX	Visa	MCard
Date Requested:			
Card Number:	Exp. Date:		
CVV:	Billing Zip Code:		
Comments:			-

Frankie B. Mandola - Italian

SERVICE LEVELS

Set Up Service	\$100
Our staff will set-up with a buffet linen, chafing dishes, all	
serving pieces and have everything ready to enjoy at your required start time. Then the staff person will return the same	
day to pick	
Service Fee for Full Service Event with Staff	\$100
This fee will be adjusted for each event based on the size of the event.	
Cancellation Policy	\$0
Any order cancelled with less than 24 hours notice will be charged full price.	
SPECIAL DIETARY ITEM	\$10
Any food allergies or dietary restrictions should be noted here to ensure your meal is handled with care. The chef will prepare a meal accordingly or you can describe in detail what you would	
lik	
PLATES AND UTENSILS	
	\$0
Complimentary Plates, Napkins, Utensils and Serving Utensils	
Please include the number of guests you will be serving. We	
will provide the appropriate number of service items for your meal.	
SOUPS	
Minestrone Soup (Cup)	\$6.95
(10 minimum) 8 oz	

SALADS

Insalata Mona Lisa (Half Pan) (SERVES 10) Mixed lettuces with creamy balsamic dressing, topped with tomatoes, sweet roasted almonds and feta cheese.	\$60
Insalata Mista (Half Pan)	\$48
(Serves 10) Mixed greens, tomatoes, red onions, celery and black olives topped with Parmesan cheese and served with a vinaigrette dressing.	
Insalata Mista w/ Grilled Chicken (Entree)	\$18.95
Classic Italian mixed salad with lettuce greens, cucumber, celery, diced tomato, diced red onion, pitted green olives, grated Parmesan cheese, grilled chicken and homemade Italian vinaigrette.	
Caesar Salad (Half Pan)	\$48
Romaine lettuce, Parmesan cheese, croutons and Caesar dressing.	
ENTREES	
Chicken Lamberti (CLIENT FAVORITE!)	\$17.95
(10 MINIMUM) Chicken Milanese with a lemon caper butter sauce. Served with penne pasta and fresh vegetables	
Chicken Picatta (CLIENT FAVORITE!)	\$17.95
(10 MINIMUM) Topped with lemon bianco sauce, served with penne pasta agli olio and fresh vegetables	·
Chicken Marsala	\$18.95
(10 MINIMUM) Chicken Milanese topped with marsala wine sauce and mushrooms. Served with mashed potatoes and fresh vegetables	
Chicken Parmesan	

(10 MINIMUM) Dusted in mama Mandolas breadcrumbs topped with fontina cheese and pomodoro sauce. Served with penne pasta, marinara and fresh vegetables	\$18.95
Pork Chop Milanese	\$16.95
(10 MINIMUM) Pork chop coated with our mama Mandola bread crumbs and topped with artichoke hearts and lemon butter sauce. Served with penne pasta and fresh vegetables.	
Shrimp Damian	\$22.95
(10 MINIMUM) Shrimp sauteed with garlic, white wine and butter. Served with penne pasta alfredo and fresh vegetables.	
Grilled Salmon	\$21.95
(10 MINIMUM) Served with a lemon vinaigrette with rosemary roasted potatoes and fresh vegetables.	
PASTA	
Homemade Lasagna (Half Pan)	\$95
Homemade Lasagna (Half Pan) (Serves 9) Made with a meat sauce.	\$95
(Serves 9) Made with a meat sauce.	\$95 \$18.95
	·
(Serves 9) Made with a meat sauce. Spaghetti with Meat Balls (10 MINIMUM)	·
(Serves 9) Made with a meat sauce. Spaghetti with Meat Balls	\$18.95
(Serves 9) Made with a meat sauce. Spaghetti with Meat Balls (10 MINIMUM) Spaghetti (10 MINIMUM) Served with your choice of Marinara or Alfredo	\$18.95
(Serves 9) Made with a meat sauce. Spaghetti with Meat Balls (10 MINIMUM) Spaghetti (10 MINIMUM) Served with your choice of Marinara or Alfredo sauce	\$18.95 \$11.95
(Serves 9) Made with a meat sauce. Spaghetti with Meat Balls (10 MINIMUM) Spaghetti (10 MINIMUM) Served with your choice of Marinara or Alfredo sauce Penne with Mushrooms (10 MINIMUM) Penne pasta with grilled chicken and	\$18.95 \$11.95

Pasta Primavera	\$12.95
(10 MINIMUM) Bowtie pasta tossed with spring vegetables, garlic and olive oil.	
Homemade Vegetable Lasagna (Half Pan)	\$65
(Serves 10) Made with a marinara sauce.	
Eggplant Parmesan	\$16.95
(10 MINIMUM)	
SIDES	
Mama Mandolas String Beans	\$5.95
(10 MINIMUM) With Italian bread crumbs, garlic, Parmesan	
cheese and olive oil.	
Rolls (Dozen)	\$18
Served with butter.	
Focaccia Bread	\$2
(Per person)	
DESSERTS	
Tiramisu	\$7.95
10 Minimum	
Bread Pudding (Half Pan)	\$55
(Serves 15) Served with a Jack Daniel's sauce.	
Tiramisu (Half Sheet)	\$120
(SERVES 24)	
Carrot Cake	\$5.95
10 Minimum	

Carrot Cake (12" Round) (Serves 14)	\$60
Chocolate Cake 10 Minimum	\$5.95
Chocolate Cake (12" Round) (Serves 14)	\$60
Italian Cream Cake 10 Minimum	\$5.95
Italian Cream Cake (12" Round) (Serves 14)	\$60
Mini Cannoli (Dozen)	\$35
Biscotti (Dozen)	\$32
Assorted Cookies (Dozen)	\$24
BEVERAGES	
lced Tea (Gallon) Includes cups, ice, lemons, sugar and sweet n low.	\$11.95
Lemonade (Gallon) Includes cups and ice.	\$14.95
Coke (12 oz. can)	\$1.95
Diet Coke (12 oz. can)	\$1.95
Dr. Pepper (12 oz. can)	\$1.95

Sprite (12 oz. can)	\$1.95
Bottled Water	\$1.95
Extra Ice & Cups	\$1
EXTRAS	
Catering Service Agreement	\$0
TO CONFIRM AND FINALIZE YOUR EVENT: The catering agreement must be signed to confirm the booking of your event. Please print this order and initial each page and either fax back to 713.758.0125 or	
Table Cloth	\$10
(For a 6' banquet table) ONLY AVAILABLE FOR FULL SERVICE STAFFED EVENTS	